2019 TAX AGGREGATE
AS OF SEPTEMBER 2020

BEGINNING PROPERTY AGGREGATE
BEGINNING PUBLIC UTILITY

TOTAL ;BEGINXNING TAXES TO ACCOUNT EOR
PROPERTY ADDITIONS

PROPERTY INCREASES

PUBLIC UTILITY ADDITIONS

PUBLIC UTILITY INCREASES

TOTAL INCREASES

PROPERTY DECREASES

PROPERTY DELETES

PUBRICIUTILITY DELETIONS

PUBLIC UTILITY DECREASES

TOTAL DECREASES

PROPERTY TAX COLLECTIONS CURRENT MONTH
PROP TAX COLLECTIONS PRIOR MONTHS

TOTAL TAX COLLECTIONS

PROBERTY. TAXES UNPAID
PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL BEGINNING AGGREGATE
ADD TOTAL INCREASES

LESS TOTAL DECREASES

TOTAL TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR:

TOTAL GOLEECTED

TOTAL UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES ACCOUNTED FOR:

h2)

27,257,844.00
955,386.00

28,213,230.00

103,899.54

103,899.54

32,540.27

32,540.27

56,493.23

27,267,855.24

27,324,348.47

958,749.80
1,491.00

960,240.80
28,213,230.00
103,899.54
32,540.27

28,284,589.27

27,324,348 47
560,240.80

28,284,589.27
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Dept Description
-~ Beginning-Balarice Adjustments” - Receipts Transfers In- - Disbutrsements Transfers Out- Commisions Ending Balance
101 General
-10,147,300.53 0.00 -1,806,129.86 0.00 2,638,271.56 0.00 2,909.93 -9,312,248.90
116 Solid Waste/Sanitation
-1,464,277.41 0.00 -48,292.32 0.00 490,916.58 0.00 121.48 -1,021,531.67
121 Self-Insurance
-4,247,244.99 0.00 -2,259.58 0.00 9,336.34 0.00 37.82 -4,240,130.41
122 Drug Control
-308,311.99 0.00 -8,138.34 0.00 4,112.44 0.00 0.00 -312,337.89
126 District Attomey General
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
128 Employee Benefit/Special Revenue
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
131 Highway/Public Works
-5,856,369.26 0.00 -523,000.63 0.00 1,039,477.50 0.00 5,148.31 -5,334,744.08
132 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
141 General Purpose School
-9,415,696.88 0.00 -4,264,543.92 0.00 4,489,418.95 0.00 12,601.20 -9,178,220.65
142 School Federal Projects
-698,778.02 0.00 -404,870.98 0.00 519,441.52 0.00 0.00 -584,207.48
143 Central Cafeteria
-955,589.01 0.00 -170,164.16 0.00 18,814.24 0.00 0.00 -1,106,938.93
151 General Debt Service
-1,471,684.26 0.00 -29,325.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 198.78 -1,500,810.62
156 Education Debt Service
-2,780,933.81 0.00 -161,783.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,626.65 -2,941,090.62
171 General Capital Projects
-1,777,308.78 0.00 -6,227.63 0.00 3,831.10 0.00 41.43 -1,779,663.88



Monthly Sales Tax Distribution for the Month of Aug-20

Total Collections S 1,951,037.04 School System Percentage

Less: State Cost (1.125%) S 21,949.16 Greene Co. 66.91%

Net to Apportion S 1,929,087.88 Greeneville 33.09%

County/City Name Greene Co. Greeneville Baileyton Tusculum Mosheim Total Balanced

Total Collections S 324,473.89 | S 1,423,563.26 | S 57,681.78 | $ 38,364.86 | S 106,953.25|S$ 1,951,037.04 YES

Less: State Cost (1.125%) S 3,650.33 | S 16,015.09 | $ 648.92 | 43160 | S 1,203.22 | $ 21,949.16 YES

Net Collections S 320,823.56 | $ 1,407,548.17 | S 57,032.86 | $ 37,933.26 | $§ 105,750.03 | $ 1,929,087.88 YES

School Fund (50%) S 160,411.77 | S 703,774.09 | $ 28,516.43 | S 18,966.63 | S 52,875.02 | $ 964,543.94

Point of Collection S 160,411.79 | S 703,774.08 | S 28,516.43 | $§ 18,966.63 | S 52,875.01 | S 964,543.94

Fund Gross Commission Net Tusculum ZMMM_B

Greene Co. Schools (141) ) 586,705.77 | 5,867.06 | S 580,838.71 (358) 2.74%

Greeneville City Schools (355) S 319,167.59 | S 3,191.68 | S 315,975.91 0.98%

Ed. Debt Svc. from County (156) $ 160,411.79 | $ 1,604.12 | S  158,807.67 Baileyton

Ed. Cap. Proj. from Schools (177) S 58,670.58 | S 586.71 | $ 58,083.87 (357)

Total $ 1,124955.73 |$  11,249.57 | $ 1,113,706.16 e mmﬂm mo.

% (141)

City Gross Commission Net \ 30.41%

Greeneville (356) S 703,774.08 | § 7,037.74 | S 696,736.34

Baileyton (357) |$ 28,516.43 | $ 285.16 | $  28,231.27 | Greeneville

Tusculum (358) |$  18,966.63 | S 189.67 | S 1877696 | oo

Mosheim (359) S 52,875.01 | $ 528.75 | $ 52,346.26

Total S 804,132.15 | $ 8,041.32 | $ 796,090.83

Total Apportioned $ 1,929,087.88 [N SAIANCERIN

Total Commission $ 19,290.89 Ed. Cap. Proj. Greeneville
from Schools City Schools

(177)

3.04%
’ Ed. Debt Svc.

from County
(156)
8.32%

(355)
16.55%
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Community Development/Industrial Park

= 0.00 - ~0.00% 0.00 T e 0.00

0.00°
175 Hud Grant
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
176 Highway Capital Projects
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
177 Education Capital Projects
-990,477.15 0.00 -61,544.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 635.08 -1,051,386.84
178 Home Program Grant
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
188 Health Department
-643.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 -643.37
189 Community Development )
-39,152.68 0.00 -10,857.89 0.00 1,649.67 0.00 108.58 -48,252.32
200 Interest Eamed
0.00 ° 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
263 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
264 Employee Insurance No. 1
-4,763,181.66 0.00 -470,883.22 0.00 382,067.06 0.00 0.00 -4,851,997.82
304 No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
307 Judicial District Drug
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00°
355 City School Ada - No. 1
0.00 0.00 -341,622.03 0.00 338,123.42 0.00 3,498.61 0.00
356 City School Ada - No. 2
0.00 0.00 -703,774.08 0.00 696,736.34 0.00 7,037.74 0.00

357 Joint Venture
0.00 0.00 -28,516.43 0.00 28,231.27 0.00 285.16 0.00
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358 Deferred Compensation
: 0.00" 0.00 -18,966.63"~ 0.00 18,776.96" 0.00 189.67 0.00
359 Community Development - Agency
0.00 0.00 -52,875.01 0.00 52,346.26 0.00 528.75 0.00
362 Tdec Permits
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
-363 Drug Task Force
-271,895.28 0.00 -316.12 0.00 12,853.36 0.00 0.00 -259,358.04
364 District Attorney General
-225,295.40 0.00 -3,237.06 0.00 885.16 0.00 0.00 -227,647.30
365 Industrial Development Board
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
379 State of TN - Electronic Monitoring Account
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21100  Accounts Payable
-1.00 0.00 -6,336.85 0.00 6,337.85 0.00 0.00 0.00
22200  This Account Is No Longer In Use
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28310  Undistributed Taxes
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29900 Fee/Commission Account
0.00 0.00 34,746.55 0.00 222.64 0.00 -34,969.19 0.00
-45,414,141.48 0.00 -9,088,919.56 0.00 10,751,850.22 0.00 0.00 -43,751,210.82
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Summary Of Assets

11120 Cash On Hand

11130 Cash in Bank

11140 Cash With Trustee

11300 Investments

11410 Accounts Receivable

11440 Due From Other Funds

11441 Due From Primary Government
11800 Notes Receivable - Current

14310 Undistributed Warrants

:‘Beginning Balance

1,900.00
3,457,097.62
0.00
41,954,608.86
0.00

535.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ending Balance

1,800.00

2,434,791.92

0.00

41,313,627.90

0.00

891.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45,414,141.48

43,751,210.82

ﬂ;mw mo:mtﬂmo_

Coplewber 30, 2020
a 5.,493.43
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